Solar Water Heating
Clean Green Energy
G R E E N  T E C H N O L O G I E S
H I G H  E F F I C I E N C Y,  R E N E W A B L E  E N E R G Y  A N D  L O W  E M I S S I O N S
Advanced Heating
& Hot Water Systems
HTP Made In A
m

energy from within the evacuated tubes up
to an insulated copper “header” through
which a heat transfer liquid is circulated.
HTP Solar Tube Collectors maintain strong
efficiency levels even at high temperature
differences. For this reason, the collectors are
ideal for installations in cold regions or for
high temperature applications anywhere.
Drain
Back
Model with
Heat Exchanger Gal. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight (lbs)
SSU-10DB SSU-10DBX 10 20"/ 19.25" 31 39.7
SSU-15DB SSU-15DBX 15 22"/ 19.25" 33 41.5
SSU-20DB SSU-20DBX 20 27"/ 19.25" 37 54.1
SSU-30DB SSU-30DBX 30 39.5"/ 19.25" 49 75
SSU-40DB SSU-40DBX 40 51.875"/ 19.25" 61 84
SSU-60DB SSU-60DBX 60 52.125"/ 23.25" 90 116
SSU-80DB SSU-80DBX 80 71.5"/ 23.25" 125 151
Phoenix Solar
– Up to 96% thermal efficiency
– 5 to 1 turndown ratio
– The tank loses only ½˚ F per
   hour, due to 2” of environmentally
   safe foam insulation
– Virtually maintenance free
– System flexibility: built in auxiliary
   taps provide connections to air
    handlers or supplemental
    storage tanks
– Quality construction: an extremely
   durable cupronickel and stainless
   steel heat exchanger boasts
   excellent heat transfer properties
   and resists corrosion
Stainless Steel •  Solar •  Gas Fired Back-Up • Water Heater
Model Input
Modulation Gal. First Hr.
Rating
Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
PH130-80S 35,000–130,000 80 227 gal 72"/ 23" 245 lbs
PH199-80S 40,000–199,000 80 314 gal 72"/ 23" 245 lbs
PH130-119S* 35,000–130,000 119 257 gal 74"/ 27" 415 lbs
PH199-119S* 40,000–199,000 119 335 gal 74"/ 27" 415 lbs
*SNHX (Solar No Heat Exchanger) Versions Available
– Robust 316L stainless steel tank eliminates
   the need for anode rods
– Vents in inexpensive, easy to install PVC or

PH76-80S 25,000–76,000 77 69"/ 23" 245 lbs
Extremely Durable Heat Exchanger:
    Enhanced Corrugated Surface:
316L Stainless  Steel Heat Exchanger
Boasts Excellent Heat Transfer
Properties, Resists Corrosion & Offers
Extremely Low Pressure Drop
PRO SOLARVERSA-HYDRO SOLAR
Space Heating & Domestic Hot Water Combined • Solar with Gas Fired Back-Up
**First draw was acquired by heating the entire tank until thermostat was satisfied, then drawing until a Delta T of 15ºF was seen at the outlet
SSP solar water heater with an electric back-up
Model GAL. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight 1st Draw **
SSP-60SE 60 52.625"/ 23.5" 150 lbs 37 Gal.
SSP-80SE 80 69"/ 23.5" 160 lbs 40 Gal.
SSP-100SE 100 61"/ 27" 215 lbs 40 Gal.
SSP-115SE 115 69"/ 27" 235 lbs 60 Gal.
272 Duchaine Blvd, New Bedford, MA 02745   •   www.htproducts.com  •  MKTLIT-06   -  01 / 2020  © HTP Comfort Solutions LLC
For the ultimate in performance and longevity, choose a SuperStor
Stainless Steel Solar Tank. Each SuperStor Solar Tank features the highest
performance available. Its internal cupronickel finned heat exchanger is

Tank Key:  Number = Gallon Capacity; SB = Solar
Backup; DW = Double Wall; SE  = Solar Electric;
NHX = No Heat Exchanger; DB =  Drain Back;
DBX = Drain Back with Exchanger;  S = Solar
(most tanks are available in these variations)
Robust 316L stainless steel
tank eliminates the need
for anode rodsHTP Pool Heater SSU-20PH
SSU tanks with preheat, water heater backup
Model Gal. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
Recomm.
Flow Rate
SSU-20 20 27"/ 19.25" 60 lbs 8
SSU-20PH (pool) 20 27"/ 19.25" 60 lbs 8
SSU-30 30 39.5"/ 19.25" 72 lbs 8
SSU-45 45 52.5"/ 19.25" 88 lbs 10
SSU-60 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 110 lbs 10
SSU-80 80 72"/ 23.25" 139 lbs 12
SSU-119 119 74"/ 27" 206 lbs 14
SB tanks with boiler backup
Model Gal. Height/
Diameter
Freight
Weight
1st Draw
65º Rise
SSU-60SBN 60 52.5"/ 23.25" 120 lbs 40 Gal.
SSU-80SBN 80 72"/ 23.25" 151 lbs 60 Gal.
SSU-119SBN 119 74"/ 27" 220 lbs 90 Gal.